
SEMESTER 1 — UNIVERSITY OF BOLOGNA

Fundamentals in Health Economics and Management (I.C.)

Our Right to Health: Needs, Resources and Society

Fundamentals of Quantitative Methods in Health and Healthcare (I.C.)
or
Quantative Methods in Health and Healthcare (I.C.)

Health Systems
or
International Law and Health

ECONOMIC EVALUATION IN HEALTHCARE

ECTSCOURSE TITLE

5

5

10

10

SEMESTER 2 — UNIVERSITY OF ROTTERDAM

ECTSCOURSE TITLE

5

5

5

5

Measurement of Patient Preferences using
Discrete Choice Experiments

Pharmaceutical Pricing & Market Access

Health Care Ethics

Health Technology Assessment

Advanced Health Economic Modeling

Behavioural Decision Theory in Health
or
Global Health Economics
or
Health & Economic Development: Policies and Evaluation

5

5



SEMESTER 3 — UNIVERSITY OF OSLO

SEMESTER 4 — ONE OF THE UNIVERSITIES IN THE TRACK

Modeling in Economic Evaluation II

Research Design

Topics in Economic Evaluation
or
Non-Parametric Methods

Elective

ECTSCOURSE TITLE

5

10

Thesis

ECTSCOURSE TITLE

30

5

10


